
June 22

June 19th | h 9:30-13:30

June 20 June 21

June 23 June 24-25

June 26

June 29

June 27 June 28

June 30

July 3

July 6

July 4

July 7 | h 9:00-13:30 | Palazzo Latilla, DiARC

July 5

Lunch break

Lunch break Lunch break

Lunch break

Lunch break

Light lunch

Workshop activities

INTERMEDIATE 
REVIEW

Workshop activities

Workshop activities

 EMJMD ALA STAFF

Sapienza University Rome
Alessandra Capuano, General Coordinator

 
Paolo Carafa

Maria Teresa D’Alessio
Anna Irene Del Monaco

Daniela Esposito
Anna Giovannelli
Andrea Grimaldi
Alfonso Ippolito
Federica Morgia

Davide Nadali
Domenico Palombi

Alessandra Ten
Alessandro Vanzetti

National Technical University Athens
Konstantina Demiri, Local Coordinator 

Nelly Marda
Manolis Mikrakis
Kostas Moraitis

Stavros Gyftopoulos
Elena Konstantinidou

Riva Lava
Eleni Maistrou

Diamantis Panagiotopoulos 
Ariadni Vozani

UC University of Coimbra 
Paulo Providência, Local Coordinator 

Maria Conceição Lopes
Luis Miguel Correia

Gonçalo Canto Moniz
Bruno Gil

José Fernando Gonçalves 
Rui Lobo

João Muralha
Fernanda Paula Oliveira 

Armando Rabaça
João Mendes Ribeiro

Federico II University of Naples
Pasquale Miano, Local Coordinator 

Adriana Bernieri
Gioconda Cafiero

Luigi Cicala
Bruna Di Palma
Bianca Ferrara 
Renata Picone 
Luigi Veronese

Naples Workshop
Scientific Committee 

Pasquale Miano 
Luigi Cicala

Bianca Ferrara

in collaboration with 
Superintendency ABAP of Naples

Didactic Coordination and 
Organization Committee 

Francesca Coppolino 
Gervasio Illiano

Tutors 
Simone Castaldi
Viviana Dioniso

Satyajit Mal

9
:0

0
-1

3
:3

0
15

:0
0

-1
8

:3
0

9
:0

0
-1

3
:3

0
15

:0
0

-1
8

:3
0

9
:0

0
-1

3
:3

0
15

:0
0

-1
8

:3
0

9
:0

0
-1

3
:3

0
15

:0
0

-1
8

:3
0

9
:0

0
-1

3
:3

0
15

:0
0

-1
8

:3
0

GENERAL TOPICS AND PROJECT AREA

Since the archaeological spaces in urban marginal contexts 
are often in conditions of isolation and they are mostly 
unknown or not adequately shown, the workshop goal is to 
investigate the topic of the relation between archaeological 
nodes spread in urban spaces and city care. The topic 
will be addressed through a strategic vision that aims at 
overcoming the logic of the archaeological enclave, in order 
to transform spaces, materials, figures, which are part of 
the archaeological area into new possible places of urban 
inclusion, always considering the need for safeguard and 
enhancement of the ruins. The contemporary architectural 
project becomes a process of discovery of values 
already existing in context and waiting only to be found. 
To reason on this issue, the identification of three areas as 
case studies in the northern suburb of Neapolis is considered, 
where the valorization of the spaces of the different 
archaeological fragments placed in the contemporary 
landscape can play a significant role in processes of social 
and urban regeneration. In this archaeological areas, it is 
possible to experiment design devices that can establish new 
relationships between the spread ruins and the neighboring 
context, in a vital urban dynamic, also offering a development 
orientation for unfinished spaces, neighboring isolated 
architectures and real places of waste. In this framework, the 
main topics are: the issues of urban accessibility to the areas;  
the connection between the different archaeological ruins 
and the main urban elements of interest; the integration of 
the ruins in the urban context through the redefinition of the 
open spaces; the improvement of the perception of the ruins 
into the landscape and the social inclusion.
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